Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
164-12	CE	PS, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2012
			A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND TITLE 72 OF THE MISCELLANEOUS LAWS OF NASSAU
			COUNTY ENTITLED "VEHICLE OWNER LIABILITY FOR FAILURE OF AN OPERATOR TO
			COMPLY WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL INDICATIONS." 164-12(CE)
170-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY FIRE COMMISSION. 170-12(OMB)
174-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARMENT. 174-12(OMB)
328-12	FM	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ARTICLES XVIII & XXII OF ORDINANCE NO. 56-1962, AS
			AMENDED, CONSTITUTING THE NASSAU COUNTY FIRE PREVENTION ORDINANCE.
			328-12(FM)
336-12	PD	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT WITH THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY (FEMA) AND
			THE DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY IN RELATION TO THE ASSISTANCE TO
			FIREFIGHTERS GRANT PROGRAM. 336-12(PD)
337-12	OMB	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 337-12(OMB)
338-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OFFICE. 338-12(OMB)